

Obtain Liability Insurance. Certifying Boards and your Exponential Healthcare Support Team can help!



Join the QU Alumni Association

04



05

Join Quantum University's Alumni Association as a GOLD member at quantumuniversity.world for access to Exponential Healthcare. You must submit your Board Membership Certificate, proof of Liability Insurance, and your Program Completion Certificate during the sign up process.

Get Started!

Start customizing your NEW Exponential Healthcare Platform!

Your Exponential Healthcare Support Team is here to assist you every step of the way! Email: Support@ExponentialHealthcare.com

